YEAR 11 MOCK EXAMS December 2020

Bring normal lesson materials for every lesson. When pupils are not in an exam they
go to lessons as normal. All oral exams & music practical will be by individual
appointment time of which your teacher will notify you. When pupils are not in an
exam they go to lessons as normal.

(Week 1)

07/12
Monday

08/12
Tuesday

09/12
Wednesday

10/12
Thursday

11/12
Friday

14/12
Monday

15/12
Tuesday

Session 1 p1 and 2
Start time 8:50am

English Lang P1
1 hr 45mins

Geography P1
Thr 30mins

Design Technology
2 hrs

Science Biology

Thr 45mins

Science (combined)
Biology

Foundation & Higher
Thr 15mins

English Lang P2
1 hr 45mins

Science Chemistry
Thr 45mins

Science (combined)
Chemistry
Foundation & Higher
Thr 15mins

Geography Paper 2
Thr 30 mins

Session 2 p3 and 4
Start time: 11:30am

History P1
Thr 15mins

Maths P1 non calc
Thr 30mins

Food Preparation
1hr 45mins

Music Listening
1hr 30 mins

Maths P2 calc
Thr 30mins

PE Paper 1
Thr 45 mins

Maths P3 Calc
Thr 30mins

Session 3 reg and P5
Start time 1:45pm

French listening
Higher & Foundation
45mins & 35 mins

History Paper 2
53 mins

Spanish & French Orals

French Reading
Higher 1 hr
Foundation 45 mins

Spanish Reading
Higher 1hr
Foundation 45mins

Spanish & French Orals

Spanish Writing
Higher Thr
Foundation Thr

18/12
Friday

45mins & 35 mins

Spanish & French Orals

Foundation 1hr

Spanish & French Orals

16/12 Science Physics History Paper 3 PE P2
Wednesday | Thr 45mins Thr 20 mins Thr 15mins
Science (combined)
Physics
Foundation & Higher
Thr 15mins
17/12 Spanish Listening French Writing Spanish & French Orals
Thursday Higher & Foundation Higher 1hr 15 mins




Additional exams

ACTING: Tuesday 1 December 2020 All day
ART: Wednesday 2nd Dec - Art 11B Friday 4th Dec - Art 11C

DANCE: Thursday 3 December 2020. Students will be noftified of the times by
the teacher.

MUSIC Practicals: Monday 30 November 2020 and Wednesday 2 December
2020. Students will be notified of times by the teacher.

ENGLISH LITERATURE: Monday 8 February 2021 P1&P2
Monday 22 February 2021 P1&P2

MATHS: Friday 26 February 2021 P1 + P2
SCIENCE: Biology - Wednesday 3 March 2021 P3 & P4

Chemistry - Monday 22 March 2021 P1 & P2
Physics - Wednesday 31 March 2021 P3 & P4



